Call to Order
Agenda Approval
Public Comment
Minutes Approved

Old Business
New Business
Appointments

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Kingman County
Board of County Commissioners
AGENDA
November 21, 2016

Approval of Minutes from the November 14, 2016 Meeting
& November 17, 2016 Special Meeting

Transfer approval

Mark Schnittker, Courthouse Maintenance
-Garage help
-Generator update

John Wimer, Noxious Weed Director
-End of year progress report

Mendy Frampton, Activity Center Director
-Update

Donna Rohlman, County Treasurer
-Department update

Stan Goetz, HR/Planning/Zoning Director
-Updates

Zachary Bieghler, Kingman EMS Director
-Department update

Charles Arensdorf, Public Works Director
-Discuss roads

AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
If you would like time with the County Commissioners,
please contact the County Clerk’s Office at 620-532-2521.



