## Kingman County Board of County Commissioners

## **AGENDA**

November 21, 2016

Call to Order Agenda Approval Public Comment	
Minutes Approved	Approval of Minutes from the November 14, 2016 Meeting & November 17, 2016 Special Meeting
Old Business	
New Business Appointments	Transfer approval
8:30 a.m.	Mark Schnittker, Courthouse Maintenance -Garage help
	-Generator update
9:00 a.m.	John Wimer, Noxious Weed Director
	-End of year progress report
9:15 a.m.	Mendy Frampton, Activity Center Director -Update
9:30 a.m.	Donna Rohlman, County Treasurer -Department update
10:00 a.m.	Stan Goetz, HR/Planning/Zoning Director -Updates
10:30 a.m.	Zachary Bieghler, Kingman EMS Director -Department update
11:00 a.m.	Charles Arensdorf, Public Works Director -Discuss roads

## **AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

If you would like time with the County Commissioners, please contact the County Clerk's Office at 620-532-2521.